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 TOOLS FOR CNC SECTION 

 Segmented stubbing wheels for 60° edge 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Resin stubbing wheels for 60° edge 

 

 

  

Ø Band Inclin.

   

100 10x12 60°

100 10x12 60°

100 10x12 60°

Grit

 

coarse

medium

fine

Tool-holder - 1/2 gas 

Ø

110

110

110

110

110

shining BLACK

Fitting Grit

snail or magnetic 500

snail or magnetic shining WHITE

Magnetic tool-holder - 1/2 gas

Snail tool-holder - bore 22

snail or magnetic 1000

snail or magnetic 2000

snail or magnetic


